
Korematsu Middle School
2020 Virtual Back to School Night

Hi!

Hello!





Each Teacher Should Cover the Following Information

Content
● Class 

Methodology
● Class Focus

Communication
● Email
● Phone 

Number
● Availability

Policies
● Late Work
● Class Time
● Homework?

   

 

   

 

   

 



Steps for Back to School Night

Check Schedule
Find your 

student’s classes 
and teachers by 
checking their 

schedule on 
PowerSchool.

Find Teachers’ Slides
Use the Table of 
Contents on the 

next slide as a 
guide to find your 

students’ 
teachers.

Watch Videos
Watch the 

embedded videos to 
learn Back to School 

Night information 
from each of your 
student’s teachers.
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Electives Department
Teachers are organized alphabetically by last name.



Mariela Alcocer Ruiz -Spanish/Art

School Email: 
mariela.alcocerruiz@wccusd.net

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1krBVbwqNWzSoiC_JwQ_kfY-7Ah5DXIZU/preview


Tiffany Carrico - Band

School Email: 
tcarrico@wccusd.net

School Phone 
Number/Google Voice Phone 
Number: (510) 717-0718

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1WteUmJPpRJpFNL4bnx-9fF4M78mBb0_D/preview


Mark Pohl - Gateway to Technology

School Email: 
mpohl@wccusd.net

Phone Number: (925) 
464-9427

mailto:mpohl@wccusd.net
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1RfaIlVZJoZto6Kh6FF571SVEklTKws6s/preview


Ronald Zechlin - Spanish

School Email: 
rzechlin@wccusd.net

https://docs.google.com/file/d/19hi5iKXsmW2aJgyjxSBJFr2QQ6RbnsAV/preview


English Department
Teachers are organized alphabetically by last name.



Kate Davis - ELA

School Email: 
kathryn.Davis@wccusd.net

School Phone 
Number/Google Voice Phone 
Number: (510) 972-0877

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1zlldb1_5u64t2jAenQwh_s_iU_xzWV-H/preview
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1pyzN12UThVUFXfYJH-ZVRO_PPGRu7Cga/preview


Sydney Schantz - ELA

Guardians Can Contact Me:

School Email: 
sydney.schantz@wccusd.net

Google Voice Phone Number: 
(510) 426-6463

Students Can Contact Me:
Via Email or Remind (by texting 
the code below to 81010 or using 
the app/website)
● Pd 1: @sschantz1
● Pd 2: @sschantz2
● Pd 3: @sschantz3
● Pd 5: @sschantz5
● Pd 6: @sschantz6
● Pd 7: @sschantz7

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1WCxZjWYZAtbIHWyTujjN1CdCaRMi08Jk/preview


Yvette Soto - ELD

School Email: 
ysoto@wccusd.net

Phone Number: (510) 334-2434

https://docs.google.com/file/d/13_H5Geqx2d8SowepvUvABhBmmzx-Bq4F/preview


Brian Vedder - ELA

School Email: 
brian.vedder@wccusd.net

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1awMRf3HKR59nFrBu1AfzFWe9E5zfWrm_/preview


History Department
Teachers are organized alphabetically by last name.



Chwezi Fulumirani - History

School Email: 
cfulumirani@wccusd.net

School Phone Number/Google 
Voice Phone Number: (510) 
231-1449 ext. 29332

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1fLQJp-S62qc2X_Rl9_AVIle_48r5Ui5I/preview


Jackson Lee - History

School Email: 
jackson.lee@wccusd.net

School Phone Number/Google 
Voice Phone Number: (510) 
231-1449 ext. 29354

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1zn6kwjUycZH1q3b-TVFJ3qtNQCeEYNde/preview


Alison Schmidt - History

School Email: 
alison.schmidt@wccusd.net

School Phone 
Number/Google Voice Phone 
Number: (510) 629-0819

bit.ly/SchmidtSyllabus2021

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1zG-jNlnAlmEmAIZWv-Pf4IO-a7lgphMb/preview
http://bit.ly/SchmidtSyllabus2021


Pedro Uriostegue - History

School Email: 
pedro.uriostegue@wccusd.net

School Phone Number/Google 
Voice Phone Number: 
(530) 828-3917

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ZO1gyu-nREHAU5Tm5G2Z_zVDqpU2wEdd/preview


Mathematics Department
Teachers are organized alphabetically by last name.



Lucia Cachero - Math

School Email: 
lcachero@wccusd.net

School Phone 
Number/Google Voice Phone 
Number: (925) 291-7482

https://docs.google.com/file/d/10vMWqABZ7MsVLYEUbIShUnmZfy4owbSb/preview


Ahmad Hameed - Math

School Email: 
ahmad.hameed@wccusd.net

School Phone 
Number/Google Voice Phone 
Number: (201) 290-6690

https://docs.google.com/file/d/119gMJk7l_VbVtGgTvplS_FO3EHkomX5j/preview


Michael Kunz - Math

School Email: 
mkunz@wccusd.net

https://docs.google.com/file/d/17WT9HsZacNz3V6lFuXrJMF7kSmqadVVf/preview


Douglas Potak Lee - Math

School Email: 
douglaspotak.lee@wccusd.net Math 7

Geometry

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1F-RB23R6WmetYQg0lHAVkLOrxbJAJ7ZR/preview
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1-hjcDN85c5zxAHbS2ldtsr68BpNeuXfm/preview


Ronald Zechlin - Math

School Email: 
rzechlin@wccusd.net

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1VGzubZFabjCHJurcpDDbGnZg6iBVvSLk/preview


Physical Education Department
Teachers are organized alphabetically by last name.



Les Carroll - P.E.

School Email: 
lcarroll@wccusd.net

School Phone 
Number/Google Voice 
Phone Number: (510) 
519-8439

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1bvuLW86hFWe-dA5Y-EpO4ib-zgrQ6euG/preview


Diana Jenkins - P.E.

School Email: 

djenkins@wccusd.net

Phone Number: (510) 
269-2031

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1bBk6JnmaE_lY3NzWaWJGbkqRAKy_l7UF/preview


Jennifer Smith - P.E./Dance

School Email: 
jennifer.smith@wccusd.net

School Phone Number/Google 
Voice Phone Number: (510) 
629-0877

Dance 1 Dance 2

PE

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1UQ1gTYyB5LTLAtS-6BdAUWCfmGWckhkS/preview
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1u8Y9PX4UcHX7yG8JLd692jyyW6ZuP6ES/preview
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1IiQ9uLgJUM28xhFLKvhTm6YLS8zCtD3o/preview


Science Department
Teachers are organized alphabetically by last name.



Michael Kunz - Science

School Email: 
mkunz@wccusd.net

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1cGSscH0p2flgIq8Ld8rWyFNED5otv0r-/preview


Jeffrey Nelson - Science

School Email: 
jeffrey.nelson@wccusd.net

https://docs.google.com/file/d/19BToY9_0O6l6OSvGPApoW0cQEH-y7-XG/preview


Gail Pavlich - Science

School Email: 
gpavlich@wccusd.net

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1j743Felon-FRJyP47lxvkYxNJN0goSKo/preview


Mark Pohl - Science

School Email: 
mpohl@wccusd.net

Phone Number: (925) 
464-9427

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1B0NnVbmBNecbR8EwN4QZFfjJt1wVru_Q/preview


Special Education Department
Teachers are organized alphabetically by last name.



Mark Armen - Tutorial

School Email: 
marmen@wccusd.net

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1WewXi7n0mD6T3ZcbWxecrccV2iIREWYi/preview


Sergio Castro-Santan - 

School Email: 
sergio.castro@wccusd.net

Number/Google Voice 
Phone Number: (209) 
353-3670

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ym6MpeW96a81gelKEVGerJu9JUGeykyJ/preview


Lavonne Cummings - 

School Email: 
lavonne.cummings@wccusd.
net

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1HDnpwNdeMu0QP6dpDh2gEMYG-Yef6ByO/preview


Blair Krug - Tutorial

School Email: 
bkrug@wccusd.net

School Phone 
Number/Google Voice 
Phone Number: 
510-306-1929

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1GZSaezkUJE43BMvlvI0-RZpj0OsXI2Ja/preview


Wayne Pickrell - 

School Email: 
wayne.pickrell@wccusd.net

Phone Number: (510) 
680-3579

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1JctWN8xrKsao9b5u2pYD7u_bqz1u6XqR/preview


Elizabeth Smith - 

School Email: 
elizabeth.ssmith@wccusd.net

Number/Google Voice Phone 
Number: (510) 592-4195

https://docs.google.com/file/d/1gNqKJlJREsew7pm4T0ZG8AuEGYZwtu10/preview


Eric Wallacker - 

School Email: 
ewallacker@wccusd.net

Phone Number: (520) 
730-1175

Mr. W’s Slides

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=X_NK4sODnDU
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Uq44T0VnlZVVaysTlz212E-Pi5K3hw5_jDFFiR9-Prs/edit?usp=sharing


Kenneth Jones - Counselor

School Email: 
kjones2@wccusd.net

Phone Number: (510) 
854-0958

https://docs.google.com/file/d/16HJEVq27hIHbElkBWwrEPUjmSk4959xO/preview


Hello!

Questions?
Complete this Google 

Form

https://forms.gle/y2YRoh3Axjde6e5b7
https://forms.gle/y2YRoh3Axjde6e5b7
https://forms.gle/y2YRoh3Axjde6e5b7


CREDITS: This presentation template was 
created by Slidesgo, including icons by Flaticon 

and infographics & images by Freepik.

Thanks
Do you have any questions?

askkorematsu@wccusd.net
+1 510 231 1449

korematsumiddleschool.org

Instagram: 
@official_korematsums

Twitter:
@KorematsuMS

https://slidesgo.com/
https://www.flaticon.com/
https://www.freepik.com/

